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	Bridge Rectifiers

Features
●Idealforautomatedplacement
●Highsurgecurrentcapability
●MeetsMSLlevel1,perJ-STD-020,LFmaximum
peakof260°C
	SAMYANGSAMYANG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
SAMYANGSAMYANG ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
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	Bridge Rectifiers

Features
ULrecognition,file#£313149

Glasspassivatedchipjunction

Idealforautomatedplacement

Highsurgecurrentcapability

MeetsMSLlevel1,perJ-STD-020,LFmaximum
peakof260°C
	RFERFE international
RFE国际公司RFE国际股份有限公司
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	Bridge Rectifiers
	FS
First Silicon Co., Ltd
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	GERMANIUM PNP TRANSISTORS
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分类制造商

	

	GBPC40005
	文件：44.44 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	GLASS PASSIVATED SINGLE-OHASE BPIDGE RECTIFIER
	MIC
MIC GROUP RECTIFIERS
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	High Current 40, 50 AMPS. Single Phase Glass Passivated Bridge Rectifiers

FEATURES
-Glasspassivatedjunction
-Integrallymoldedheatsinkprovideverylow
thermalresistanceformaximumheatdissipation
-Universal4-wayterminals:snap-on,
wrap-around,solderorP.C.boardmounting
-Highsurgecurrentcapability
-ULRecognizedFile#E-326243
-Compli
	TSCTaiwan Semiconductor Company, Ltd
台半 台湾半导体股份有限公司
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	High Current 40, 50 AMPS. Single Phase Glass Passivated Bridge Rectifiers

Features
◇Glasspassivatedjunction
◇TheplasticmaterialusedcarriesUnderwritersLaboratoryFlammabilityRecognition94V-0
◇Integrallymoldedheatsinkprovideverylowthermalresistanceformaximumheatdissipation
◇Universal4-wayterminals;snap-on,wrap-around,solderorP.C.board
	LUGUANGShenzhen Luguang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
鲁光电子深圳市鲁光电子科技有限公司
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	High Current 40, 50 AMPS. Single Phase Glass Passivated Bridge Rectifiers

FEATURES
-Glasspassivatedjunction
-Integrallymoldedheatsinkprovideverylow
thermalresistanceformaximumheatdissipation
-Universal4-wayterminals:snap-on,
wrap-around,solderorP.C.boardmounting
-Highsurgecurrentcapability
-ULRecognizedFile#E-326243
-Compli
	TSCTaiwan Semiconductor Company, Ltd
台半 台湾半导体股份有限公司

	

	KBPC40005
	文件：204.05 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	CURRENT 40.0 AMPERES VOLTAGE 50 TO 1000 VOLTS

Features
•DiffusedJunction
•LowReverseLeakageCurrent
•LowPowerLoss,HighEfficiency
•SurgeOverloadRatingto400APeak
•ElectricallyIsolatedMetalCaseforMaximum
HeatDissipation
•HighCaseDielectricStrengthof1500VRMS
	DAESAN
Daesan Electronics Corp.
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	0.1V to 5.5V Input Voltage Range
	MaximMaximIntegrated
美信半导体
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	文件：508.52 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	BRIDGE RECTIFIERS 35 to 50 Amps



	RFERFE international
RFE国际公司RFE国际股份有限公司

	

	MUR40005CT
	文件：139.24 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Super Fast Recovery Diode, 400A
	NAINA
Naina Semiconductor ltd.

	

	MUR40005CT
	文件：391.73 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Silicon Super Fast Recovery Diode
	GENESIC
GeneSiC Semiconductor, Inc.

	



            

		
        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	浙江永芯科技有限公司
	YBSM40005
	YANGJIE
	24+
	YBS3
	50000
	原厂直销全新原装正品现货 欢迎选购
	询价
	深圳市洋溢电子有限公司
	YBSM4006
	YANGJIE(扬杰)
	22+
	YBS3
	27622
	全新原装正品,实单支持
	询价
	深圳市瑞智芯科技有限公司
	YBSM4006
	扬杰科技
	21+
	YBS3
	200
	只做原装
	询价
	深圳市高捷芯城科技有限公司
	YBSM4006
	YANGJIE(扬杰)
	23+
	YBS3
	30000
	现货供应,当天可交货!免费送样,原厂技术支持!!!
	询价
	深圳市德力诚信科技有限公司
	YBSM4008
	YANGJIE
	23+
	NA
	153
	现货!就到京北通宇商城
	询价
	深圳市科芯奇电子有限公司
	YBSM4010
	YANGJIE扬杰
	22+
	YBS3
	35000
	原装正品全系列支持订货
	询价
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	YBSM4010
	YBSM60005
	YBSM60005
	YBSM6001
	YBSM6002
	YBSM6002
	YBSM6004
	YBSM6006
	YBSM6006
	YBSM6008
	YBSM6010
	YBSM6010
	YBZ1-00
	YC-033
	YC-042
	YC-044
	YC-045
	YC-051
	YC-054
	YC-055
	YC-056
	YC-062
	YC-064
	YC-065
	YC-067
	YC-082
	YC101606-ATC4
	YC102-FR-070RL
	YC-111R
	YC-121R
	YC-122R
	YC124-F-10470RL
	YC124-FR-0710KL
	YC124FR-07L
	YC124-FR-10470KL
	YC124-FR-1310KL
	YC124FR-13L
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	YBST200
	YC-032
	YC-041
	YC-043R
	YC-045
	YC-047
	YC-053
	YC-055
	YC-056
	YC0612
	YC-063
	YC-065
	YC-066
	YC-081
	YC1011
	YC-102
	YC-110R
	YC1166
	YC1225
	YC124-F-07470RL
	YC124-F-13470RL
	YC124-FR-07470KL
	YC124-FR-1010KL
	YC124FR-10L
	YC124-FR-13470KL
	YC124-JR-070RL
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